# SHENANDOAH 250 1772 COUNTY 2022

**Honoring Our Past - Inspiring Our Future** 







2022 will mark the 250th anniversary of Shenandoah County's establishment as a government entity. Throughout that year a group of local governments, historical organizations, and other groups will be working hard to celebrate the history of our communities, the lives of our people, and the future we all hope to embrace.

We are looking for your help to make this year of celebrations the best it can be! Please consider becoming a sponsor at any level to help us celebrate our beautiful county along with the communities and people who call Shenandoah County home.







#### \*ALL SPONSORSHIPS (\$500 & ABOVE) RECEIVE THESE BENEFITS:

- Logo on Sponsor Board displayed at Every Event
- Name on Facebook "About" page
- Logo on 250th Anniversary Website
- Access to 250th Anniversary Proud Sponsor logo for Marketing Purposes

#### **OLD VALLEY PIKE**

\$5000

- + Photo Opportunity at Events and Featured on Website and Social Media
- + Logo on Selected Local History Publications
- + Listing on Event Programs
- + Full Page Ad in the Main Event Program
- + Logo on All Promotional Materials

#### SEVEN BENDS

\$2500

- + Listing on Event Programs
- + Full Page Ad in the Main Event Program
- + Logo on All Promotional Materials

#### **MASSANUTTEN**

\$1000

- + Half Page Ad in the Main Event Program
- + Logo on All Promotional Materials

VALLEY

\$500

+ Half Page Ad in the Main Event Program

#### FRIENDS OF OUR COUNTY\*

**ANY AMOUNT UNDER \$500** 

Name Listed in the Final Publicized Thank You

### **EVENTS**

- Shenandoah County 250th Birthday Bash | Saturday March 26
- Let Freedom Ring Independence Day Weekend | July 1-4
- Honoring our Past-Inspiring Our Future History Festival | Saturday September 10

## SHENANDOAH COUNTY 250<sup>TH</sup> ANNIVERSARY SPONSORSHIP COMMITMENT FORM

Company:
Contact:
Phone:
Email:
Level of Sponsorship:
Old Valley Pike (Corporate) (\$5000)
Seven Bends (\$2500)
Massanutten (\$1000)
Valley (\$500)
Friends of Our County Amount: \$
Signature:
Please invoice me. Send invoice to:
I will submit a check made out to Shenandoah County Historical Society*
*Please note on check that the payment is for "250th"
Mail Check to: Shenandoah County Historical Society, PO Box 506 Edinburg Virginia, 22